Aspire, Believe, Succeed

Questionnaire - Behaviour — Pupils

Date: 21% October 2013

Date: 21* October 2013 Yes | % No |% Don’t %
know
| am happy to come to school 176 | 85 27 13 5 2
| feel safe in my classroom 192 |92 15 7 1 0.4
| feel safe at school 159 |75 39 18 15 7
| like lunchtimes because | can play happily with | 161 | 83 24 12 10 5
my friends
| know what to do if | feel worried at school. 194 | 95 7 3 4 2
The teachers listen to me if | am worried. 182 | 88 13 6 13 6
| get praised when | behave well 177 | 88 14 7 11 5
The teachers are fair and kind 186 | 90 10 5 11 5
Almost everyone in school is kind and 133 | 68 55 28 7 4
thoughtful
If 1 am sad or lonely someone always helps me 148 |73 40 20 15 7
If 1 am bullied | know who to go to. 202 | 97 3 1 3 1
| find the dinner staff listen to me 124 | 60 65 31 18 9
| like the behaviour system 148 | 78 36 19 6 3
‘Good to be Green’
The behavior system is fair to everyone. (No 115 | 65 39 22 24 13
Rec)
Do you think that we are a caring school 178 | 85 13 6 18 9




